
 
Program Advisor List: Fall 2023 

 
As a degree-seeking student, we highly encourage you to connect with your Advisor to discuss your 

academic plan, career or educational goals, and networking or internship opportunities. Your Advisor will 
help you to stay on track to graduation and will help you make meaningful connections along the way. 

Contact your Advisor today! 

 
Allison Powers 
 
Animal Care and Management 
 
 

 
 
 

apowers@yccc.edu 
 

 
Cathleen Ferrick 
 
Behavioral Health Studies 
Community Mental Health 
Forensic Social Work 
Gerontology 

 
 
cferrick@yccc.edu  
 
(207) 216-4379 

 
David Dion 
 
Veterinary Technology 
 
 

 
 

ddion1@yccc.edu 
 

(207) 216-4381 
 

 
David Susman 
 
Liberal Studies 

 
  
 
dsusman@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4358 

 
Deidre Thompson 
 
Trade and Technical Occupations 
 
 

 
dthompson@yccc.edu 

 
(207) 216-4414 
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Dr. Dianne Fallon 
 
Liberal Studies 

  
 
dfallon@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4357 

 
George Fowler 
 
Business Administration 
 
 

                                                           
 
 

gfowler@yccc.edu 

Jake Sullivan 
 
Additive Manufacturing 
Precision Machining Operations 
Precision Machining Technology 

  
 
jsullivan@yccc.edu  
 
(207) 216-4378 

 
Jennifer Mallett 
 
Liberal Studies 

  
 
jmallett@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4380 

 
Joan Flinkstrom 
 
Liberal Studies/Pre-Nursing 
Health Studies/Pre-Nursing 
 

 
 

jflinkstrom@yccc.edu  
 

(207) 216-4411 
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Dr. Julie Bodkin 
 
Liberal Studies Pre-Vet Tech  
Veterinary Technology 

 
 

jbodkin@yccc.edu 
 

(207) 216-4375 

 
Dr. Lauren Mayhew 
 
Computer Science 
Help Desk & User Support 
Information Technology 
Networked Systems Technology 
Web Development 
 

  
 
lmayhew@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4368 

 
Lisa Gatti-Arnold 
 
Nursing* 
 

                             
 
 

lgattiarnold@yccc.edu 
 

(207) 216-4404 

 
Dr. Lisa Murphy 
 
Education 

l 
 
lmurphy@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4362 

 
Dr. Maria Niswonger 
 
Health Studies 
 
 

 
 
mniswonger@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4363 
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Michael Lee 
 
Digital Media 
Digital Media – Animation Option 
Digital Media – Graphic Design Option 

 
 
mlee@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4367 

 
Michael Lovejoy 
 
Electrical Technology 

 
 
 

mlovejoy@yccc.edu  
 

(207) 216-4479 

 
Paula Roy 
 
Health Studies/Pre-Nursing 
 

 
 

proy@yccc.edu  
 

(207) 216-4411 
 

 
Sam Kelley 
 
Liberal Studies 

  
 
skelley@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4365 

 
Dr. Stephen Paulone 
 
Accounting 
Business Administration – Finance Option 
Financial Planning 
Small Business Management 

 
 

spaulone@yccc.edu 
 

(207) 216-4353 
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Timothy Burton 
 
Criminal Justice 

                                                                    
 
 
 
 

tburton@yccc.edu 
 
 

 
 

 
TBA 
 
Architectural & Engineering Design 
Architectural Drafting & Design 
Mechanical Drafting & Design 
Trade & Technical Occupations 
 

 

 
Tracey Cornell 
 
Career Studies 
Medical Assisting 

  
tcornell@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4320 

 

* Program pending approval 
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